Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 10/28/2013 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 7
Raleigh, NC 27601
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee

1 13-05207-8-SWH

2 10-08037-8-SWH

3 12-07111-8-RDD

4 12-07112-8-RDD

5 13-06108-8-SWH

6 13-06031-8-SWH

7 13-06068-8-SWH

8 13-06136-8-SWH

9 13-06015-8-SWH

10 13-06084-8-SWH

11 13-06030-8-SWH

12 13-06086-8-SWH

13 13-06099-8-SWH

14 13-06091-8-RDD

15 13-06014-8-RDD

16 13-06064-8-SWH

17 13-06008-8-SWH
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Marie Everhart Blanchard

Walter James Leggett Jr.

Wilhelmina Woods Leggett

Susan M Hutson

YNOT LLC

Marelise Boshoff

American Floral, LLC

Jessie Ann Wright

Barbara D. Smith

Brenda J. Hillard

Brad James Kobielnik

Ronald Clayton Stonestreet

Sarah Jordan Fitzgerald

Edward Michael Morabito

Mary H Morabito

Antonio Underdue

Koren Monique Underdue
Kimberly Ann Hendricks

Alvis Stirling Clack Il

Cynthia Oldham Strickland

John T. Orcutt

Travis Sasser

Pro Se

Pro Se

Charles Jeff Horsley

Carena Brantley Lemons

James R. Levinson

Michael B. Sosna

Ruth Allen

Patrick Donovan Riley

Peggy S. Levin

Gordon C. Woodruff

Gerald A Jeutter Jr.

Sheree Cameron

Sheree Cameron

David F. Mills

David F. Mills

David M Warren

Joseph N Callaway

George M. Oliver

George M. Oliver

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05207&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=08037&year=10&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07111&year=12&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07112&year=12&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06108&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06031&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06068&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06136&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06015&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06084&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06030&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06086&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06099&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06091&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06014&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06064&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06008&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
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Case Number

13-06035-8-SWH

13-06104-8-SWH

13-06072-8-RDD

13-06078-8-SWH

13-06117-8-SWH

13-06210-8-SWH

13-06214-8-SWH

13-06208-8-SWH

13-06209-8-SWH

13-06073-8-SWH

13-06075-8-SWH

13-06074-8-SWH

13-06076-8-SWH

13-04810-8-RDD

13-06083-8-SWH

13-06111-8-SWH

13-06112-8-SWH

09-05010-8-SWH

09-08618-8-SWH

13-05571-8-SWH

Debtor
Kevin Lambert McCabe

Richard Neil Scurto
Doris Robin Scurto

Ricky Dean Morrison
Stacey Lynn Morrison

David Mark Ptasinski
Gregg Rinaldi
Lora Ellen Rinaldi

Mark Allen Palmer
Joanna Yates Palmer

Timothy Joseph Mullane
Bridget Marie Mullane

Debra Renee McGaughey

William Emory Donnelly Jr.

John Christopher Reilly
Cheryl Ann Reilly

Michael Bennett Strickland
Angie Lynn Strickland

Andrea L Harris

Aaron Michael Voss

Demario J Myers
Georginna M. Myers

William Almaguer

Mark Menezes

Tracy A. Proctor

Karen C. Proctor
Stephanie Victoria Bendall
Peter A Spoto

Elizabeth R Spoto

Jami Louise Rinaldi

Attorney
Levette H. Hopkins

Levette H. Hopkins

William E. Brewer Jr.

William E. Brewer Jr.

William E. Brewer Jr.

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Trustee

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06035&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06104&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06072&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06078&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06117&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06210&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06214&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06208&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06209&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06073&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06075&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06074&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06076&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04810&year=13&judge=RDD&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06083&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06111&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06112&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05010&year=09&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=08618&year=09&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05571&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
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Case Number

13-06032-8-SWH

13-06057-8-SWH

13-06018-8-SWH

13-06053-8-SWH

13-06205-8-SWH

13-05993-8-SWH

13-06017-8-SWH

13-06034-8-SWH

13-06040-8-SWH

13-06042-8-SWH

13-05999-8-SWH

13-06044-8-SWH

13-06023-8-SWH

13-06024-8-SWH

Debtor
Walid Abdelrahman

Mark Lynn Rose

Carolyn Faye Bobbitt

David Worley Harrelson

Deborah Jean Harrelson

Maria Valda Pereira

Denise Dazey Vernon

Ernest Holloway Wilkerson

Sharon Arleen Hargett

James Joseph O'Neill Jr.

Candida Clara O'Neill

Nael Qaraman

Ana Maria Arter

Justin Michael Adkins

Doris Chrisp Guess

Carl Lee Forte

Attorney

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Pro Se

Pro Se

Trustee

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

Richard Dewitte Sparkme
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06032&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06057&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06018&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06053&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06205&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05993&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06017&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06034&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06040&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06042&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05999&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06044&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06023&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06024&year=13&judge=SWH&office=8&casetype=bk

